Doc No. 235DOC-0135U
UK Declaration of Conformity
Identification of the Product : Emergency Stop Switches
Name and address of Manufacturer Name and address of the authorized representative and
authorized to compile the technical file:
IDEC CORPORATION APEM COMPONENTS LIMITED.
2-6-64 Nishimiyahara, Yodogawa-ku, Drakes Drive, Long Crendon, Buckinghamshire,
Osaka 532-0004 Japan HP18 9BA, UK

July 13, 2022 (Revised)
Page 1 of 1
X6 Series Type Designation
 AB6E  -  3  BV  01  P      R  -  ******
  1       2   3   4  5   6   7      8
1 Series  AB6E
2 Button Size
 3 - 30 mm O.D.
 4 - 40 mm O.D.
3 Function
 BV - Non Illuminated.
4 Number of N.C. Contacts
 01 - 1NC
 02 - 2NC
5 Protection
 P - IP65
6 Terminal configuration
 None  - Solder terminal
 T - Tab terminal
7 Button Color
 RH - Bright Red
 RM - Bright Red (arrow marked button)
8 Manufacturer Control Number (Optional)
 ***** - Additional letters and/or numbers